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United States Collegiate Archery Associaton (19USIIC)
Las Vegas, NV (USA), From 11-01-2019 to 10-02-2019

7 Feb 2019, Thursday

09:00-18:00

11:00-16:00
11:00-20:30
18:00

18:30

8 Feb 2019, Friday

00:01-24:00
05:30
06:00-18:00
06:30
06:30

08:00-16:00
09:00

18:00
18:00-18:30

18:25-18:30
18:30-18:55

19:00-19:25
19:30-19:55

20:00-20:30
20:30-20:50
20:30-21:30

21:00-21:20

21:30-22:00

09:00

05:00
09:30

23:59

12:00

08:00

00:30

00:05

00:25

00:25
00:25

00:30

00:20

01:00

00:20

00:30

Schedule

Archery Trade Show: Arena Concourse

Open Practice: Arenas/Halls

The Vegas Shoot Information presented for convenience. Refer to The Official Vegas Shoot Schedule for Current Details
Open practice on all competition bales. Targets will be provided to registered archers in all halls/arenas

Bow Storage (New Entrance at Bottom of Escalators)

24 Hour Paid Practice Begins

Completed Category and Overall Awards

Specific Time and location to be announced

The Vegas Shoot Information presented for convenience. Refer to The Official Vegas Shoot Schedule for Current Details
24 Hour Paid Practice

VIP Practice and Bow Storage

Bow Storage (New Entrance at Bottom of Escalators)

Bow Storage (New Entrance at Bottom of Escalators)

Check-In Opens

Qualification Rounds

Las Vegas Finals

Las Vegas Finals

Archery Trade Show: Arena Concourse

Elimination Matches
Hall AB - Targets 1-60

Individual Matches Warmup

Individual Matches
1/4: RM, RW, CM, CW, HM, HW, BM, BW warmup
Shoot off

Single arrow shoot off for eighth position if needed

1/4: RM, RW, CM, CW, HM, HW, BM, BW
1/2: RM, RW, CM, CW, HM, HW, BM, BW
Bronze: RM, RW, CM, CW, HM, HW, BM, BW
Gold: RM, RW, CM, CW, HM, HW, BM, BW

Team Matches
1/2: RX, CX, HX, BX warmup
1/2: RX, CX, HX, BX

Mixed Teams

Bronze: RX, CX, HX, BX
Gold: RX, CX, HX, BX
All Completed Category Awards
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“scn', 2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships
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United States Collegiate Archery Associaton (19USIIC)
Las Vegas, NV (USA), From 11-01-2019 to 10-02-2019

9 Feb 2019, Saturday

00:01-24:00
05:30
06:00

07:00-17:30
09:00-18:00

17:15
17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

10 Feb 2019, Sunday

00:01-14:00
07:00-16:00
09:00-18:00
17:30-18:30

23:59

10:30
09:00

00:30

00:30

13:59
09:00
09:00
01:00

The Vegas Shoot Information presented for convenience. Refer to The Official Vegas Shoot Schedule for Current Details
24 Hour Paid Practice

VIP Practice and Bow Storage

Bow Storage (New Entrance at Bottom of Escalators)

Qualification Rounds

The Vegas Shoot Round 2

See The Vegas Shoot Schedule or App for specific times and target assignments
Archery Trade Show: Arena Concourse

Final Match Call

Final Match Competitions report to Main Arena Competition Area

Final Match Warm Up

Select Gold Medal Matches
Two (2) Matches Main Arena

Specifc Matches to be Announced

The Vegas Shoot

The Vegas Shoot Information presented for convenience. Refer to The Official Vegas Shoot Schedule for Current Details
24 Hour Paid Practice

Round 3: Groups to be announced on Saturday, Feb. 9

Archery Trade Show: Arena Concourse

The Vegas Shoot: Championship Shoot Offs

212 Scheduler - 20190128.193048 UTC

s Collegi. |7 A0 1
-?“ s@:rch:f;ﬁ:::daﬂoé // ‘ ﬁ ": gﬁ ﬂ ﬁ



http://www.tcpdf.org

