

## 2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

United States Collegiate Archery Associaton (19USIIC) Las Vegas, NV (USA), From 11-01-2019 to 10-02-2019



# **Schedule**

7 - 1	0040 Th		
7 Feb	2019, Thursday		And an Trade Observation Occasions
	09:00-18:00	09:00	Archery Trade Show: Arena Concourse
			Open Practice: Arenas/Halls
			The Vegas Shoot Information presented for convenience. Refer to The Official Vegas Shoot Schedule for Current Details
	11:00-16:00	05:00	Open practice on all competition bales. Targets will be provided to registered archers in all halls/arenas
	11:00-20:30	09:30	Bow Storage (New Entrance at Bottom of Escalators)
	18:00		24 Hour Paid Practice Begins
Comple			Completed Category and Overall Awards
	18:30		Specific Time and location to be announced
8 Feb	2019, Friday		
	_0 10, 1 11aa,		The Vegas Shoot Information presented for convenience. Refer to The Official Vegas Shoot Schedule for Current Details
	00:01-24:00	23:59	24 Hour Paid Practice
	05:30		VIP Practice and Bow Storage
	06:00-18:00	12:00	Bow Storage (New Entrance at Bottom of Escalators)
	06:30		Bow Storage (New Entrance at Bottom of Escalators)
	06:30		Check-In Opens
			Qualification Rounds
			Las Vegas Finals
	08:00-16:00	08:00	Las Vegas Finals
	09:00		Archery Trade Show: Arena Concourse
			Elimination Matches
	18:00		Hall AB - Targets 1-60
	18:00-18:30	00:30	Individual Matches Warmup
			Individual Matches
			1/4: RM, RW, CM, CW, HM, HW, BM, BW warmup
			Shoot off
	18:25-18:30	00:05	Single arrow shoot off for eighth position if needed
	18:30-18:55		1/4: RM, RW, CM, CW, HM, HW, BM, BW
	19:00-19:25		1/2: RM, RW, CM, CW, HM, HW, BM, BW
	19:30-19:55	00:25	Bronze: RM, RW, CM, CW, HM, HW, BM, BW Gold: RM, RW, CM, CW, HM, HW, BM, BW
			Gold. Kivi, Kvv, Civi, Cvv, Hivi, Hvv, Bivi, Bvv
			Team Matches
	20:00-20:30	00:30	1/2: RX, CX, HX, BX warmup
	20:30-20:50		1/2: RX, CX, HX, BX
	20:30-21:30	01:00	Mixed Teams
	21:00-21:20	00:20	Bronze: RX, CX, HX, BX
			Gold: RX, CX, HX, BX
	21:30-22:00	00:30	All Completed Category Awards



### 2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

United States Collegiate Archery Associaton (19USIIC) Las Vegas, NV (USA), From 11-01-2019 to 10-02-2019



### 9 Feb 2019, Saturday

		The Vegas Shoot Information presented for convenience. Refer to The Official Vegas Shoot Schedule for Current Details
00:01-24:00	23:59	24 Hour Paid Practice
05:30		VIP Practice and Bow Storage
06:00		Bow Storage (New Entrance at Bottom of Escalators)
		Qualification Rounds
		The Vegas Shoot Round 2
07:00-17:30	10:30	See The Vegas Shoot Schedule or App for specific times and target assignments
09:00-18:00	09:00	Archery Trade Show: Arena Concourse
		Final Match Call
17:15		Final Match Competitions report to Main Arena Competition Area
17:30-18:00	00:30	Final Match Warm Up
		Select Gold Medal Matches

### 10 Feb 2019, Sunday

18:00-18:30

The Vegas Shoot Information presented for convenience. Refer to The Official Vegas Shoot Schedule for Current Details

00:01-14:00	13:59	24 Hour Paid Practice
07:00-16:00	09:00	Round 3: Groups to be announced on Saturday, Feb. 9
09:00-18:00	09:00	Archery Trade Show: Arena Concourse
17:30-18:30	01:00	The Vegas Shoot: Championship Shoot Offs

Two (2) Matches Main Arena

00:30 Specifc Matches to be Announced